development consists of 229 units including thirty-nine (39) studio units, seventy (70) one-

bedroom units, eighty-seven (87) two-bedroom units, and thirty-three (33) three-bedroom units. 

Seventy (70) units are restricted to thirty percent (30%) of the Area Median Income (AMI) and 

will benefit from RSP contracts. One hundred thirteen (113) units are restricted to fifty percent 

(50%) of the AMI and the remaining forty-six (46) units are restricted to eighty percent (80%) of 

the AMI. 

The sponsor has elected to proceed with income averaging set asides which allows for eighty